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           TELFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
           FIXTURE LIST 2024

LEAGUE competitions teams are selected by a Telford AC team manager
CHAMPIONSHIPS and OPENS are entered individually by the athlete
Ask your Telford AC coach or contact us online with any questions about fixtures or how to enter
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DATE MEETING VENUE TYPE AGES

Wed 10th April Telford Spring Warmup Telford OPEN U11+

Wed 17th April Masters League Telford LEAGUE V35+

Sat 20th April YDL Lower Telford LEAGUE U13-U15

Thu 25th April SYAL Telford LEAGUE U11-U17

Sun 28th April YDL Upper Wolverhampton LEAGUE U17-U20

Sat 11th May Shropshire Championships Telford CHAMPS U11+

Sun 12th May Shropshire Championships Day Two Telford CHAMPS U11+

Wed 15th May Masters League Tamworth LEAGUE V35+

Sat 18th May Midland Senior League Stoke LEAGUE U17+

Sun 19th May YDL Lower Stourport LEAGUE U13-U15

20th-21st May Shropshire Schools Combined Events Telford CHAMPS U15+

Thu 23rd May SYAL Wenlock LEAGUE U11-U17

Sun 26th May YDL Upper Stourport LEAGUE U17-U20

Wed 5th June Masters League Sutton Coldfield LEAGUE V35+

Sat 8th June Shropshire School's Championships Telford CHAMPS U15+

8th-9th June Midlands U20/Senior Championships Nuneaton CHAMPS U20+

Sat 15th June Mason's Trophy Stoke INVITE U13-U17

Sat 15th June Midland League Technical Meeting Nuneaton LEAGUE U17+

Sun 16th June YDL Lower Sutton Coldfield LEAGUE U13-U15

Thu 20th June SYAL Telford LEAGUE U11-U17

Sun 30th June YDL Upper Telford LEAGUE U17-U20

Wed 10th July Masters League Burton LEAGUE V35+

12th-13th July English School's Championships Birmingham INVITE U15-U20

Sun 14th July Wenlock Games Tipton OPEN U11+

Sun 14th July Midland Senior League Burton LEAGUE U17+

Thu 18th July SYAL Wenlock LEAGUE U11-U17

10th-11th Aug Midlands U15/U17 Championships Nuneaton CHAMPS U15-U17

Sat 17th Aug Midland Senior League Telford LEAGUE U17+

Sun 1st Sep Masters Final Nuneaton LEAGUE V35+

Sat 7th Sep Midland Senior League TBD LEAGUE U17+

Sat 14th Sep Telford Games Telford OPEN U11+


